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1440500
2735889
2696621
0865482
2563793
1937176
1590757
1241488
2320610
1537559
2705598
2478939
1625023
2465559
1930935
2445882
2532007
2069720
2139176
1579686
1458530
0145468
2039821
1924682
1888106
1691657

3D AVATAR SCHOOL LIMITED
8 LABS LIMITED

8818 LIMITED

A-1 DESIGN LIMITED

ABC Institute Limited

ABILITY CREATING ELECTRONICS CO. LIMITED

ANNRAY CO., LIMITED

ASE LOGISTICS LIMITED

ATC ASIA LIMITED

AWI Global Procurement Holdings - I Limited
Altima Solutions Limited

Antsness Limited

Apollux Optoelectronics Technology Limited

Asia Pacific Youth Club Limited

Asian Star (Hongkong) Technology Co., Limited
Australia Anyoushi Group International Co., Limited
B&F VIETNAMESE RESTAURANT LIMITED
BE ONE OVERSEA TRADE CO., LIMITED
BEEHIVE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
BHUKSAN LIMITED

BOJA HYDRAULIC PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
BOSCOSO COMPANY LIMITED

BRIGHT LUXURY LIMITED

BROAD SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

BU HAIR LIMITED

Bai Bei Consulting (Hong Kong) Limited
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1486733
2130138
2482114
0570470
0938817
1526002

1388572

2537500

2690159
2076715

2694356

2355273
1463571
2696251
2700393

1777309

2208382
2698591

2122127
2422393
2138614
2546041
2118270

1338323
2728841
1616384
2175442
2040990

Bailu International Co., Limited

BcHAIR INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
Blue Water Industry Limited

CHEER CASTLE LIMITED

CHILDREN'S GROUP LIMITED -THE-

CHINA (SHANGHAI) SHUANZITONG CARDIO CEREBRAL
VESSELS HEALTH MANAGEMENT GROUP LIMITED

CHINA CREDIT INTERNATIONAL EDUCATIONAL &
CULTURAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHINA DAHUANG MARKETING HOLDINGS GROUP LIMITED

CHINA OTC OPTIONS TRADING CO., LIMITED

CHINA YIJING APPLICATION INTERNATIONAL ACADEMIC
RESEARCH ASSOCIATION LIMITED

CHINESE CULTURAL PROTECTION CCT CAPITAL CO.,
LIMITED

COLORFUL INDUSTRY (HK) LIMITED
CYPRESS SEED CULTURAL ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED
ChinYu International Technology Co., Limited

China Commercial Factoring Block Chain Trading Management
Limited

China Eagle Health Group Limited

China Fancy (Hong Kong) Resource Corporation Limited

China Phoenix Beauty Hui Health Management Limited

Chinese Lab & Co., Limited -The-
Chu Ning Yeung Chan Limited
Commercial Springs Limited
Control Spray System Limited

DALIAN CHENGCAI INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

DEEP OCEAN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
DEEPBLUE OFFSHORE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
DESEN HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED

DINO INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS (HK) LIMITED
DIPPER EDUCATION CO., LIMITED
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2230571

2371051
2444327
2654078
2597394
0930847
2398438
2149465
2262272
2726927
1933010
1747151
2462696
2458642
2543499
2019295
2387381
1743267
2553071
2206608
2410430
2419922
2322353
1439333
1807846
1779056
2399563
2539415
2721601
1728085
2190792
1477544
2316792

DONGNING LIANGYUN AGRICULTURAL DEVELOPMENT
CO., LIMITED

DRAGON MIND CORPORATION LIMITED

EASE GREAT CHINA INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
ECOMMERCEXPERIENCE LIMITED

EPay Express (HK) Company Limited

EXCEL TARGET INVESTMENT LIMITED

EXCEL WAY GROUP LIMITED

East Asia Air Conditioning Engineering Limited

Eyrth International Limited

FAIRTEX INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

FAST WEALTH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

FENBEI TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

FIRST WISDOM HOLDINGS GROUP LIMITED
FLORAHOUSE LIMITED

FMC ASIA LIMITED

ENS SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

FONG SIN INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
FOOK HUNG MANUFACTURING LIMITED

FRENCH OU TAI BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED

FU SHING WORLDWIDE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FUJI YIDA LIFT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

FUJTAN HUISHENG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FUYI HK LIMITED

Fortune South Garment Company Limited

FuYang (Z&M HK) Color Print Company Limited
GANGYI ZETONG INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
GCLP Developments No.4 (HK) Limited

GCV HOLDINGS LIMITED

GLOBAL LAND CORPORATION LIMITED

GLOBE RESOURCES LIMITED

GOLDEN SHARP (HK) LIMITED

GOOD RAINBOW TRADING LIMITED

GREAT CHINA LOVE ALLIANCE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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2105798
1614422
1088566
2444550

2723287
2334829
1236211
1628939
2145378
2459692
2265594
2262352
1942984
1482115
2130720
0642573
2242149
2126960
1498754
1252504
1636269
2398030
2409494

1508471
2120167
1434630
2345814
2409502
2430535
2533389
1692325
2127319

GREAT FUTURE INVESTMENT LIMITED
GREAT HARBOUR PROPERTIES LIMITED
GUARDIAN H.K. HOLDINGS LIMITED

Gaoxing Investment & Immigration consultant service Limited

Global Blockchain Education Group Co., Limited

Go Gymer Sports And Nutrition Company Limited

H & W INDUSTRY GROUP CO., LIMITED

HANKONG TYRE LIMITED

HARVEST RESOURCES CORPORATION LIMITED

HK Big D Mei Medicine Limited

HK DASDON TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK ELITRADE INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
HK LONGXIN TRADE LIMITED

HK NATURAL RAISE ELECTRONICS LIMITED

HK PERFECT LUCK INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG CECO TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG JET RICH LIMITED

HONG KONG ROBOTDOG CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HUAPENG INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG NOBILITY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONGKONG PENGBO BUSINESS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG XINBORUI CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHIZUN RESIDENCE INTERNATIONAL GROUP
LIMITED

HONOUR INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
HUAFENGDA GROUPS LIMITED

HUIYANG IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED
Hardrock Industrial Company Limited

Hippo International Futures Limited

Hong Kong Beehive Education Group Limited

Hong Kong Hoposs International Trade Company Limited
Hong Kong WoKang Trade Company Limited

HongKong DE Technology Co., Limited
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2454341
2706124
2702978
1254633
1839439
2806260
0053340
1264929
0931641
2679786
1607333
0186675
1071116
2336334
0785211
2126421
1945093
1755646
2487330
2183177
0958392
1686138
2408638
2345562

2726170
2080986

2262039
2463380
1501580
2348428
2219964
2721302

Hongkong Thai Group Co., Limited

Huiwan Electronic Technology Co., Limited

Humans and Nature Limited

IEAHEN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

IMAC (ITALY) LIMITED

INREX SOFTWARE LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL CHARLS COMPANY LIMITED
ITILE CERAMICHE COMPANY LIMITED

IVINI (H.K.) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
ImMidas Holdings Limited

Ixia Hong Kong Limited

] & C THREAD MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED
JENTA (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

JEPS ELECTRONIC (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
JETFUL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

JII HONG KONG LIMITED

JINC Technology Company Limited

JINYONGLI JEWELRY CO., LIMITED

JYD ELECTRONICS (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
KING POWER TRADING CO., LIMITED

KONFUL INVESTMENT LIMITED

Kam Hing International Trading Development Limited
Kang Da Wealth Management Co., Limited

Know Alliance World Trading Group (HK) Limited

LADESON INT'L TRADING LIMITED

LAND SUN INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HONGKONG)
LIMITED

LANZIWU CO., LIMITED

LEGEND ASSETS SERVICES LIMITED

LISEN HOME & GARDEN DECORATION CO., LIMITED
LUCKVIRTUE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

La Mia IMP& EXP CO., LIMITED

Linkcloud Technology Co., Limited
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2647084 Long Key Biotechnology Limited EAEYRIERARAT
1095130 M & L (H.K.) LIMITED

1163225 MAINTEX ENTERPRISES LIMITED HE A TR A E]

2051040  MARCO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED AR AT

1381107 MCLAREN INDUSTRIES CO., LIMITED YR EEAIEAE
2190023 MILLION SHINE PW LIMITED

1558032 MINGSHENG CASHMERE PRODUCTS LIMITED HH S8 AR A E]
1349339 MOOK-CHEUNG ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED B AR AT

1917596 MOONDI STAGE LAMPS AND LANTERNS CO., LIMITED B S AR AT
2163053 MV Square Limited ERITTATRAE

2717613 MY HERBAL HEAL LIMITED B IE AR A E]

1503940 Maxam & HiHi Hotel Amenities Co., Limited EINFEEEESAREAT
1948799 Moming Sunny Co., Limited B ATRAT

1753876 NINGBO FAMILY INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED I EERREYE SARAT
1551025 NOBLE GARDEN INVESTMENT LIMITED LGRS TR A E]

0963282 NOVEON CHINA INC. LIMITED s AR AE]

2088962 NT HONYUN CNC EQUIPMENT LIMITED A S AR A E]
2626891 Navire International Limited LB AT TR A

2166291 Ningbo Walt Imp.&Exp. Co., Limited B REE S OETRAT
1146535 OCEAN LEADER DEVELOPMENT LIMITED JHSEBEATR AT

2274785 ON FULL ECO TECH LIMITED LI AR AR A E]
2091618 OWNAIR LIMITED

2783598 PAK KEE HONG LPG LIMITED M TERAEBRAE
2753514 PERFECT STORE COMPANY LIMITED R AR AE

0088482 POLYGROW COMPANY LIMITED

2746748 POPULA (H.K.) CO., LIMITED TUMNEE(F ) AIRAE
2125288 PST LIMITED

2187294 Proficient Freight Limited E EEA TR A

1794444 Q & S INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED EEBEARAE

1928193 Qingdao GP Int'l Industry Limited HEEYESEEAIEAT
1979837 RAINBOW MINI JEWELLERY LIMITED

2428669 REDXU HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED TR TEPERY EE A TR A E]
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RHO BETA 55 LIMITED



1620066
1626906
1647347
1954742
2458448
1472322
1870437
1112191
2203800
2270470
1632948
2208279
2706464
0702230
1449418
1256315
2726471
0842239
1827329

1481550
2105882
1956715
2445787
1437605
2609434
2646005
1983428
1809250
2384884

1821237
2677075
0933954

RICHY INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

RISE DRAGON TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

RIXIN SHIPPING LIMITED

RUBIMEX TRADING LIMITED

Resn Asia Limited

SEASKY HARDWARE & PLASTIC INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
SELEAD TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SERVICE TIME PROPERTIES SERVICES CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN ERIWIN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SHINE WORLD GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
SHUANGLONG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
SIIBAY GENERAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

SKIN SHINE COMPANY LIMITED

SOCIETY OF YOUTH ENLIGHTENMENT LIMITED -THE-
SOUTH YEARS LIMITED

SPEED SUCCESS TRADING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

STEP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SUNNY INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT (HK) CO., LIMITED
SUPER TREE DESIGN LIMITED

SURPASS DESIGN LIMITED

SY Mold & Plastic Co., Limited
Santicris Limited

Seanergy Technology Limited
Shenzhen Wellen Co., Limited

Shojin Property Partners (H.K.) Limited
Shunbei International Co., Limited
Silver Tiger Partners Limited

Skyport Global (HKG) Limited

State Grid International Development Russia Investment Company
Limited

Strategic Ventures Limited
Sum Yin Food Trading Company Limited

TEXSTAR TRADING & INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
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1628110

0920223
1442423
0795296
1266715
16297217
2723795
2539213
1769924
1632514
1613274
2410722
2720651
2532999
1614871
1480287
2394607
1407572
2707181
1779051
2789704
2299254
2535380
0530919
2432027
1362725
2403091
1995204
2181577
2716951
1957271
0915232
2724253

TIANJIN WORLD MINERALS PROCESSING CORPORATION
LIMITED

TOP RISING (HONG KONG) LIMITED

TOPYU PACKAGING CO., LIMITED

TRENDSETTER FINANCIAL MARKETS LIMITED

U WAY ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

UENERGY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

UHU ITECH HK LIMITED

UK CHUNSI BEER CO., LIMITED

UNE TODO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
UNEARTHED IDEAS LIMITED

UPET OILFIELD EQUIPMENTS CO., LIMITED

United Investment Ventures International Holdings Limited
Universal Power Company Limited

VILLIN CORPORATION LIMITED

VPLUS ENTERPRISE (HK) LIMITED

WATER IS LIFE CORPORATION LIMITED

WISH SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
Wantong Investment Holding Co., Limited

Win Faith Corporate Limited

XINRONG ECPSS INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
Xinchuang Development Co., Limited

Y&T LOGISTICS LIMITED

YAN MAN LOU TRADING (HK) CO. LIMITED
YETWIN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

YIN YUAN INT'L GROUP CO., LIMITED

YIOU IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED

YIWU RANGE IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED
YODO TRADE CO., LIMITED

YOYOUNG INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
YSK International Trade Co., Limited

YU JIE INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

YUK TAI GROUP LIMITED

YYCOIN LIMITED
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1424807
2266180
2267707
2744901

2120163
2260516
2724996
2269105

2633215

Yau Kee Trading Company Limited
Yimin International Investment (Hong Kong) Limited
ZEN GOOD TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

ZHENGHE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP (HK)
STOCK CO., LIMITED

ZHONGHUITONG LIMITED
ZHSD TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Zhenyu Shoe Material Limited

Zhong Gong Gem Testing Centre Limited
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